
Subject: Re: BLQ BID petition update
From: MT Live Entertainment <mtliveentertainment@gmail.com>
Date: 05/03/2018 03:28 PM
To: Marc Tavakoli <marc@mdtproperties.com>
CC: Moises Gomez <moises@lani.org>, Rebecca <rebecca@lani.org>, helen
chen <helenchen134@gmail.com>, "John Kopatsis (kopatsis@gmail.com)"
<kopatsis@gmail.com>, Monica <monica@lani.org>, Yonah Hong
<yonahcares@yahoo.com>, Don Swartz <donswartz@cox.net>, "Fr. John Bakas"
<frbakas@stsophia.org>, Jacob Segal <jsegal@standardmanagement.com>,
Leonardo Magana <maganaleonardo@hotmail.com>, Vanessa Rivera
<vrivera@saintthomasla.org>

Great news Moises 

Keep doing a good job

Thank you

Ana 

-- 

Ana M Ricardo
President / CEO
MT Live Entertainment
1414w Pico Blvd
Los Angeles, ca 90015
(213) 550 - 9320 Cell
mtliveentertainment@gmail.com <mailto:mtliveentertainment@gmail.com>
www.mtliveentertainment.com <http://www.mtliveentertainment.com>
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